Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 2540 2540

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 2540 2540

Total amount payable in words: Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal

[...]

Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 2126 2126

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 2126 2126

Total amount payable in words: Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Six Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal

[...]

Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 1883 1883

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 1883 1883

Total amount payable in words: Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Three Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal

[...]

Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 2153 2153

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 2153 2153

Total amount payable in words: Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal

[...]

Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 2511 2511

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 2511 2511

Total amount payable in words: Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Eleven Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal

[...]

Previous deposit 0 0 0

Warrant fee collection 0 0 0

Notice fee 0 0 0

Advance 0 0 0 Bill
Acceptor's

Signature

The Bible is the Word.

SignatureAmount due tomorrow (after due date) 0 2135 2135

Rebate 0 0 0

Amount due tomorrow (as of the due date) 0 2135 2135

Total amount payable in words: Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred Thirty Five Only.

Equation for calculating property tax: (A1 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4) + (A2 x R x F1 x F2 x F3 x F4)... = Total Property

Property

Enjoyment

PirbalF3

Kalu
Area (sq.m.)

Property

Life force
F2

Property type
PirbalF4Description of the fruit Basic RiteR Place Pirbal